PuROMaxTM
Industrial Reverse Osmosis Units
Standard Features
* PuROMax Membranes
* Stainless Steel Membrane Housing
* Multi Stage SS Centrifugal Pump
* TDS Monitor for Product and Feed
* Low Pressure Safety Cut Off
* Product and Drain Flow Meters
* Stainless Steel Drain Valve
* 2" x 20" Sediment Pre Filter
* Inlet Solenoid Valve
* Pump Pressure Gauge
* Comprehensive Warranty
* Easy to Install and Maintain
Optional Features
* Auto Flush
* Waste Recycle
* Pre Filter Gauge
* Control Panel
* Crating
Control Panel Standard on unit s6600 gpd and above
Made in the U.S.A.
*System Specifications:Capacity is based on properly treated feed water of 500ppm TDS at 77 F. with silt index less
than 5.
PuROmaxTM
300 GPD to 10 GPM
LP-2,800 LP-5,000 LP-7,600 LP-17,000
    P u R o M a x   R e v e r s e  O s m o s I s   U n I t s
Product Reject Total Rec Oper        Motor Connection Sizes Pump Filter Size
Model Membranes GPD GPM GPM GPM PSI HP Volts Amps Feed Product Reject Model Size WxDxH
M-300P No Pump 1     3x14 300 0.2 0.2 0.4 50% 65 NA 24 NA 1/2 3/8 3/8 NA 3x14 28x7x23
M-600P No Pump 2     3x14 600 0.41 0.41 0.82 50% 65 NA 24 NA 1/2 3/8 3/8 NA 3x14 28x7x23
M-1000 2     3x14 1000 0.69 0.69 1.38 50% 90 1/4 115 375 W 1/2 1/2 1/2 CMP-100 3x14 22x14x27
LP-400 1    2.5x21    400 0.27 0.98 1.25 21% 175 1/4 115 375 W 3/4 3/8 3/8 CMP-60 2x20 20x13x46
LP-760 1    2.5x40 766 0.55 0.95 1.5 36% 115 1/4 115 375 W 3/4 3/8 3/8 CMP-80 2x20 20x13x26
LP-1000 1     4x21 1050 0.7 0.96 1.6 43% 90 1/4 115 375 W 3/4 3/8 3/8 CMP-100 2x20 20x13x26
LP units are designed for properly pre treated water less than 2000 PPM.
HP-2200 1     4x40 2200 1.52 3.48 5 30% 225 1 115/230 16.2/8.1 3/4 1/2 3/4 7GBS10 2x20 18x23x55
LP-2800 1     4x40 2800 2 6 8 25% 115 .5 115/230 10.8/5.4 3/4 1/2 3/4 7GBS05 2x20 18x23x55
HP-4400 2     4x40 4400 3 7 10 30% 225 1.5 115/230 21.4/10.7 3/4 1/2 3/4 10GBS15 2x20 22x23x64
LP-5000 2     4x40 5000 4 4 8 50% 115 1 115/230 16.2/8.1 3/4 1/2 3/4 7GBS10 2x20 22x23x64
HP-6600 3     4x40 6600 4.56 5.44 10 45% 225 1.5 115/230 21.4/10.7 1 3/4 3/4 10GBS15 4.25x20 22x23x64
LP-7500 4     4x40 7500 5.2 6.8 12 43% 115 1.5 115/230 21.4/10.7 1 3/4 3/4 10GBS15 4.25x20 22x23x64
HP-8800 4     4x40 8800 6.11 7.89 14 43% 225 3 230 1 3/4 3/4 18GBS30 4.25x20 26x28x64
LP-11500 4     4x40 11500 7.63 7.63 15 50% 115 1.5 115/230 21.4/10.7 1 3/4 3/4 18GBS15 4.25x20 26x28x64
LP-17000 6     4x40 17000 11.97 13.01 25 47% 115 3 230 1 1 1 25GBS30 4.25x20 36x30x74
LP-15 8     4x40 23000 15.97 15.97 32 50% 115 5 230 1 1 1 45HB250134.25x20
Specif ications are based on a 2000 mg/l solution at 115 psig on LP units and 225 psig on HP units operating pressure, 77 F, 15% recovery, ph 7.5
after 24 hours. Individual f lux may vary +15% / -15%.
When it has to be pure, take it to the Max.